
3/10/2017 PhilGEPS 

Close Window 41 la}Q,~!'~~-- 
''·'~"' 

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 1320739) Status: Updated 

eference Number: 

wardee: 
IS.M. SEVERINO CONSTRUCTION 
ND TRADING 
ddress: 

Bid Notice Title: IPurok I - Cupang Arayat 
Pampanga, Region III, Philippines 

BPSU Balanga Campus: PR 

ontrol Number: 

5132016-A 

o. 05-16284 Construction 

1of Proposed College of 

ursing and Midwifery 

(CNM Building) 

pproved Budget: 

hpl0,000,000.00 

rocurement Mode: 

Pubflc Bidding 

lassification: 

Ivll Works 

atego,v: 

onstruction Projects 

pplicable Procurement 

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 
Capitol Site Balanga City Bataan, Region III, Philippines 

Construction of Proposed CNM 
Contact Person : 
Sotero Manalang Severino 
Designation : 
Proprietor/General Manager 

overnment of the 

Funding Instrument: 

eneral Appropriations Act 

ataan 

ontract Duration: 

ontact Person: 

IRandy Rodriguez 

reated By: 
Randy Rodriguez 

ine Item 
# I Product/Service/Project Name Budaet 

ward Notice 

ontract Amount: 

onstructlon of Proposed CNM, Construction of 
1 !Proposed College of Nursing and Midwifery (CNM 

Bulldlnq). 72121406, 1, Lot 

Reason for Award : 
Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid 

ward Date: 

2-Jun-2016 

Publish Date: 

Php10,ooo,ooo.oo auate Last Updated: 

ontract Number: 

16 

roceed Date: 

24-Jun-2016 

ontract Effectivity 

4-Jun-2016 

ontract End Date: 

4-Nov-2016 

reated By: 

Randy Almazan Rodriguez 

Date Created: 

03-Nov-2016 

pprover: 

'iew D0a.1ments: 

https:/fv.N.lw.p-.lgeps.gov. J:HGEPSN ON PILOT /R41R 3_Print~eVersion_Generic.html ?reftD=3838180&org1D=43595&lineHem ID= 1 &aW ARDID= 1320739&url=. 1/1 



3/8/'2017 printabl eBi dN oticeAbstract 

Bid Notice Abstract 

Invitation to Bid {1TB) 

Reference Number 

Proaaring Entity 

Title 

Area of Delivery 

3838180 

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNMRSITY 

BPSU Balanga Campus: PR no. 05-16284 - Construction of Proposed College of Nursing and 
Midwifery (CNM Building) 

Bataan 

Solidtation Number: 05132016-A Status Awarded 

Trade Agreement: Others 

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding Assodated Components 5 

Classlflcation: Ovit Works 

Category: Construction Projects Bid Supplements 0 
Estimated Budget for PHP 10,000,000.00 
the Contrad: 

Delivery Period: 180 Day/s Document Request List 19 

Client Agency: 

Date Published 13-May-2016 

Cont ad Person: Randy Almazan Rodriguez 
Procurement Unit 
Capitol Site Last Updated / Time 03-Nov-2016 16: 28 PM 
Balanga City 
Bataan 
Philippines 2100 

!Closing Date / Time 17-Jun-2016 14:00 PM 63-47-2379213 
63-47-2379213 
dyrodriguez_l S@yahoo.corn 

Description 

BPSU Balanga Campus: PR no. 05-16284 - Construction of Proposed College of Nursing and Midwifery (CNM 
Building) - DESIGN &. BUILD 

Oemotition 
Foundation 
Columns 
Beams 
Aoor Slab and 2nd fir. Slab 
a) Ground Aoor Slab 
b) Suspended Slab 

Walls 

Doors 
a) Room Doors 
b) Toilet Doors 

Windows 

Comfort Rooms 
a) Fixtures 
b) Wainscoating 
I - Walls 
II - Aoor 

Plumbing System 
a) Sewage System 
b) Water Supply System 
c) Downspout 
d) Septic Tank 
e) catch Basin 

Electrical System 
a) Circuit Breakers 
b) Electrical Wires 
c} Conduits 
d) Lights and bulbs 
e) Switches and Convenience outlets 

*************nothing follows***********"'*** 

The Bid Documents will be available at the BPSU Procurement Office upon payment of non-refundable amount rA Ten 
Thousand pesos only (Php 10,000.00) for Construction of Proposed Cotlege d Nursing & Midwifery 

Line Items 

http&:/M'Ww.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSN ON PILOT IT endet/Printal:lleBic:l\loticeAb&tractU l.aspx?tefict= 3838180 1/2 



3/8/2017 printableBi dN oticeAbstract 

B. Ceiling 
C. Metal Surface 

A. Grilles for windows 

******* *********nothing follows***********•****** 

The complete set of the Bidding Documents may be purchased by any prospective supplier from the BPSU - BAC 
Secretariat upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Php 1,100.00 

Line Items 

1 Construction of Proposed 
Water Refilling Station 

Construction of Proposed 
Water Refilling Station 

11 Lot 1,150,000.00 

Pre-bid Conference 

01-Jun-2016 2:00:00 PM BPSU Main campus: 2nd Floor Ad min 
Building 

other Information 
ACTIVITY DATE/TIME VENUE 
Issuance of Bid Documents May.17 - , June.21, 2016 / 
9:00 am - 4:00 pm BAC Secretariat 
Pre-Bid Conference June. 1, 2016 /2:00 pm 3rd. fir.Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Submission of Bids June. 21, 2016/up to 12:00 noon BAC Secretariat 
Opening of Bids June. 21, 2016 / 2:00 pm 3rd. flr. Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Post Qualification June. 22, 2016 
Awarding of Contract June. 24, 2016 
Notice to Proceed June. 27, 2016 

Created by 

Date Created 

Randy Almazan Rodriguez 

12-May-2016 

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. 
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be 
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party. 

© 2004-2017 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help I Contact Us I Sitemap 

https:/.www.philgep&.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT fT ender /PrintableBi<NoticeAb&tractUl.aspx?refid= 3839045 212 


	BC-Construction of Proposed CNM
	Page 1
	Titles
	41 la}Q,~!'~~-- 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3
	Image 4
	Image 5
	Image 6
	Image 7
	Image 8



	q_8
	Page 1
	Titles
	Bid Notice Abstract 
	Invitation to Bid {1TB) 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 2


